K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL SULLIA

DEPT OF ANAESTHESIOLOGY

P.G TEACHING PROGRAMME FOR MONTH OF APRIL - 2021

TIME 3PM-5PM
Date Day Subject Topic PG Student Moderator
01.04.2021 | Thursday | Seminar | Lervical Block Dr. Amrutha Dr. Saroja
02.04.2021 | Friday Journal Recovery after critical illiless | Dr. Simttha Dr.Ganapathi
Club in covid-19 ICU survivors = | Dr. Madumitha
06.04.2021 | Tuesday | Case GDM in twin pregnancy | Dr.Arun Dr.Abhay
Discussion Dr. Ganapathi
08.04.2021 | Thursday | S2minar | Inter scalane brachial plexus | Dr. Simtha Dr. Mahabala
: block ~
09.04.2021 | Friday Journal New evidence to{inform Dr. Hemanth Dr. Saroja
Club decisions and)guidelines in Dr.Madumitha
difficult airway '
management
13.04.2021 | Tuesday | Case Total spinal Anaesthesio Dr.Sowjanya Dr. Abhay
Discussion Dr. Mahabala
15.04.2021 | Thursday | Seminar | Supraclavicular brachial Dr. Hemanth Dr. Madumitha
plexus block
16.04.2021 | Friday | Journal Persistent opioid use after Dr. Smitha Dr. Madumitha
Club surgical treatment of
paediatric fracture
20.04.2021 Tuesday | Case Foreign body in oesophagus 1.Dr.Arun Dr. Abhay
Discussion Dr. Saroja
22.04.2021 Thursday | Seminar | Stellate ganglion block Dr. Soujanya Dr. Mahabala
Dr. Abhay
23.04.2021 | Friday Journal Current multidisciplinary Dr.Amrutha Dr. Madumitha
Club approaches to prevent Dr. Mahabala
chronic postoperative pain
29.04.2021 | Tuesday | Case Ludwigs Angina Dr. Shashank Dr. Ganapathi
Discussion A - Dr.Madumitha
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